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Campeonato de Euskal Herria Absoluto y Júnior, invierno 2023
Amaya C.D. (50 m., Cr E), Pamplona-Iruña, 11 - 12/3/2023

Prueba 9 Masc., 50m Libre Open
11/03/2023 - 12:17 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 9, 12:17

2 GARCIA LANDA, Julen 06 C.N. Santurtzi 26.53 25m ___:___.___
3 VEGA NUÑEZ, Alex 06 C.N. Legazpi 26.22 25m ___:___.___
4 INSUNZA GARCIA, Gonzalo 05 A.D.N. Maristas 26.14 25m ___:___.___
5 LORES SERRANO, Paul 05 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 26.15 25m ___:___.___
6 ARBERAS URQUIJO, Martin 06 C. Igeriketa Laudio 26.43 25m ___:___.___
7 LOPEZ OCIO, Jon 06 C.N. Urgain 26.70 25m ___:___.___

Serie 2 de 9, 12:18

1 CORTES GONZALEZ, Ethan 04 C.N. Sestao 26.02 25m ___:___.___
2 ALVAREZ SADA, Marcos 06 Arenas S.D.R. 26.00 25m ___:___.___
3 ZUBIZARRETA REGILLAGA, Beñat 04 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 25.91 25m ___:___.___
4 TOQUERO GUERGUE, Aimar 05 C.N. Menditxo 26.39 50m ___:___.___
5 VAZQUEZ ORBAICETA, Guillermo 05 Tenis Pamplona C. 25.86 25m ___:___.___
6 IBARRETXE LOPEZ, Josu 04 C.D. Bilbao 25.95 25m ___:___.___
7 MARTIN RUBIO, Mikel 05 Amaya C.D. 25.72 25m ___:___.___
8 BERTIZ ORBEGOZO, Julen 06 Burlada C.N. 26.03 25m ___:___.___

Serie 3 de 9, 12:19

1 PAEZ GONZALEZ, Ander 04 D.N. Portugalete 25.76 25m ___:___.___
2 SANTAFE GARCES, Diego 07 Campoamor C.N. 26.25 50m ___:___.___
3 GULLÓN HERNANDEZ, Asier 04 C.N. Santurtzi 25.56 25m ___:___.___
4 ARRIETA BARONA, Beñat 05 Galdakao I.T. 25.48 25m ___:___.___
5 USAR MACAYA, Mikel 07 Tafalla C.N. 26.14 50m ___:___.___
6 ETXEBERRIA GANZARAIN, Xiker 06 Ordizia K.E. 25.59 25m ___:___.___
7 ARRIETA MENDIOLA, Xuban 03 Zarautz Balea I.K. 25.70 25m ___:___.___
8 JAQUE BARBERAN, Diego 05 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 25.48 25m ___:___.___

Serie 4 de 9, 12:21

1 PÉREZ ZÁRATE, Danel 05 C.N. Judizmendi 25.45 25m ___:___.___
2 ZUGAZAGA GARAGALZA, Urko 05 C.N. Judizmendi 26.03 50m ___:___.___
3 ALEXANDRU, Cristian Andres 07 C.N. Las Norias 25.99 50m ___:___.___
4 LOPEZ PIRES, Alejandro 99 C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 25.05 25m ___:___.___
5 OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ, Alex 98 C.N. Judizmendi 25.37 25m ___:___.___
6 CANABAL OTEGUI, Adrian 99 Burlada C.N. 25.41 25m ___:___.___
7 ABASOLO IRAZOLA, Adur 04 Amaya C.D. 25.44 25m ___:___.___
8 LOPEZ DE SABANDO GONZALEZ, Uztaritz06 C.N. Menditxo 25.46 25m ___:___.___

Serie 5 de 9, 12:22

1 CONDE SANZ, Alberto 05 Galdakao I.T. 25.30 25m ___:___.___
2 NANCLARES IBARGUTXI, Xabier 03 C.N. Judizmendi 25.19 25m ___:___.___
3 CIFRIAN ARRECHEA, Pablo 98 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 25.15 25m ___:___.___
4 CABEZON ESPADA, Aritz 05 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 25.08 25m ___:___.___
5 AGIRREZABAL ZARATE, Manu 04 Zarautz Balea I.K. 25.68 50m ___:___.___
6 DE JUAN ORTIZ, Diego 03 C.N. Santurtzi 25.18 25m ___:___.___
7 DOVAL GUIJARRO, Asier 05 D.N. Portugalete 25.30 25m ___:___.___
8 ESCRIBANO MUÑOZ, Jaime 06 Arenas S.D.R. 25.33 25m ___:___.___
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Campeonato de Euskal Herria Absoluto y Júnior, invierno 2023
Amaya C.D. (50 m., Cr E), Pamplona-Iruña, 11 - 12/3/2023

Prueba 9, Masc., 50m Libre

Serie 6 de 9, 12:24

1 BARREDO LANSAC, Mikel 96 C.N. Urgain 24.90 25m ___:___.___
2 SAENZ LIBERAL, Gonzalo 05 Anaitasuna Sdcr 24.84 25m ___:___.___
3 GONZALEZ TORRES, Ander 04 Galdakao I.T. 24.49 25m ___:___.___
4 SIMON ARAGON, Marcos 04 Anaitasuna Sdcr 24.35 25m ___:___.___
5 TURCHETTI MILLAN, Giorgio 06 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 25.38 50m ___:___.___
6 JIMENEZ ALONSO, Ander 96 C.N. Judizmendi 24.83 25m ___:___.___
7 BARRIO GARCÍA, Diego 02 Swim Camp Getxo Cd 25.48 50m ___:___.___
8 RATON GONZALEZ, Alain 01 C.N. Santurtzi 25.63 50m ___:___.___

Serie 7 de 9, 12:25

1 REINOSO HIDALGO, Borja 00 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 24.51 25m ___:___.___
2 AZCARATE BENGOECHEA, Julen 02 C.N. Judizmendi 24.42 25m ___:___.___
3 OLASO ESTAIBARLANDA, Unai 03 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 24.33 25m ___:___.___
4 NARBAIZA CONCEJO, Enaut 05 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 24.90 50m ___:___.___
5 MARIMON ANZOLA, Aritz 05 C.N. Judizmendi 24.32 25m ___:___.___
6 MURIEL LOPEZ, Diego 04 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 24.39 25m ___:___.___
7 CAMBA LOZANO, Javier 01 C.N. Santurtzi 24.43 25m ___:___.___
8 RUIZ ASURMENDI, Joanes 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 25.19 50m ___:___.___

Serie 8 de 9, 12:27

1 OLABARRIETA GAMINDE, Jokin 89 Swim Camp Getxo Cd 24.89 50m ___:___.___
2 ECEIZA AGIRRE, Imanol 95 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 24.17 25m ___:___.___
3 GOIKOETXEA LOPEZ, Aritz 00 A.D.N. Maristas 23.83 25m ___:___.___
4 ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Unai 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 24.11 25m ___:___.___
5 SOBRERO FUERTES, Jorge 05 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 24.71 50m ___:___.___
6 IBORRA JIMENEZ, David 89 Amaya C.D. 24.12 25m ___:___.___
7 OLAIZOLA CASTELLANOS, Gorka 99 C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 24.77 50m ___:___.___
8 CANABAL OTEGUI, Cristian 97 Burlada C.N. 24.30 25m ___:___.___

Serie 9 de 9, 12:28

1 GONZALEZ DIAZ, Pablo 04 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 24.67 50m ___:___.___
2 LOPEZ SASIA, Teo 05 C.D. Bilbao 23.58 25m ___:___.___
3 LAKA CALZADA, Jorge 99 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 23.91 50m ___:___.___
4 SEGURA GUTIERREZ, Juan Francisco 94 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 22.65 50m ___:___.___
5 ELIZALDE SALCEDO, Haritz 01 Anaitasuna Sdcr 22.23 25m ___:___.___
6 AGIRREBALTZATEGI DURANA, Beñat 02 C.N. Judizmendi 23.43 25m ___:___.___
7 NOVO AMUTXASTEGUI, Jon 98 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 23.70 25m ___:___.___
8 MIRANDA AROSTEGUI, Juan 04 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 24.69 50m ___:___.___


